
 
 

Agenda for the Ward 5 Neighborhood Planning Assembly 
Thursday, September 19, 2013, 7-9 PM  

LOCATION:  Burlington Department of Public Works, 645 Pine St, Burlington, VT 05401 

MEETING GROUND RULES  
~Listen to Who’s Speaking 
~Respect Agenda & Process  
~Share your opinion politely 

~Treat all people respectfully 

AGENDA  

7:00-7:10  Introductions and Welcome  

7:10-7:30  School Board Update, Patrick Halladay - Discussion will include the new proposed 
calendar and community priorities for the school budget 

7:30-7:45  South End Kitchen, Eric Lampman - Learn about the new restaurant at 716 Pine 
Street 

7:45-8:10  Parks and Recreation, Jesse Bridges - Presentation on parks master plan and 
discussion of South End issues 

 

8:10-8:40  City Council Update, Joan Shannon and Chip Mason - Discussion will include gun 
control and the current proposals, an update on the traffic and Lakeside/Pine 
Intersection progress, and recent/upcoming zoning proposals 

 

8:40-8:55  Redistricting Update, Elisa Nelson - Input is needed to achieve successful 
redistricting of the City's wards. Let the City Council know your opinion before they 
vote on the plan on September 23rd: https://www.surveymonkey.com/s/C797CN8 

 
Bring along a neighbor and be a part of the conversation! We look forward to seeing you on the 19th! 
 
Curious about your Ward 5 NPA? Check out http://ward5npa.blogspot.com/ 

 
Your Ward 5 Steering Committee: 
Ryan Mitofsky, Wells St., 279-0717, Ryanmit1@hotmail.com 
Andy Vota, Howard, 862-0613, andy@andyvota.com 
Bill Keogh, Alder Lane, 862-5270, bkeoghsr@yahoo.com 
Kirstin Daigle, Flynn Ave., 598-1297, kdaigle@burlingtontelecom.net 
Rodger Brassard, Lyman, 658-1699, rogpegg@comcast.net 
Chad Nichols, Lyman, 881-2745, imuddy@gmail.com   
 
Your Ward 5 City Councilors: 
Joan Shannon, jshannon@burlingtontelecom.net 
Chip Mason, chip.mason.btv@gmail.com 
 
Your Ward 5 School Commissioners: 
Paul Hochanadel, phochanadel@bsdvt.org 
Patrick Halladay, phalladay@bsdvt.org 
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